
SANDWICHES

5.50

TUNA OR TUNA MAYONNAISE 5.50

6.50

6.50

9.00

8.00

CHEESE & SWEET POTATO PIE 8.00

7.50

8.00

CHEESE, BEANS, CHEESE & BEANS, TUNA or TUNA MAYONNAISE          6.50 - 7.50

           Fresh dressed salad, served with warm Chicken & Bacon

MAINS

SUNDAY LIGHT BITE MENU

CHEESE

TOPSIDE OF BEEF

All our sandwiches are served on white or brown bread with a side garnish & 
tortilla chips

ROASTED PORK            Served with stuffing & gravy

Served with handcut chips & peas

JACKET POTATOES

All our jackets are served with a side garnish, choose from;

CHILLI CON CARNE            Served with rice or chips & tortillas

SCAMPI            With handcut chips, garden peas & tartare sauce

HAM, EGG,CHIPS & BEANS

CHICKEN & BACON SALAD


