SUNDAY LIGHT BITE MENU

SANDWICHES

All our sandwiches are served on white or brown bread with a side garnish & tortilla chips

CHEESE		5.50
TUNA OR TUNA MAYONNAISE		5.50
TOPSIDE OF BEEF		6.50
ROASTED PORK	Served with stuffing & gravy	6.50
	MAINS	
HAM, EGG,CHIPS & BEANS		9.00
CHICKEN & BACON SALAD	Fresh dressed salad, served with warm Chicken & Bacon	8.00
CHEESE & SWEET POTATO PIE	Served with handcut chips & peas	8.00
CHILLI CON CARNE	Served with rice or chips & tortillas	7.50
SCAMPI	With handcut chips, garden peas & tartare sauce	8.00

JACKET POTATOES

All our jackets are served with a side garnish, choose from;

CHEESE, BEANS, CHEESE & BEANS, TUNA or TUNA MAYONNAISE

6.50 - 7.50